
SG MTBO 2011 pon 25.4.2011 19:59

SPORTident results Srednje proge created by MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2006

    Pl    Stno Name                           Time                                                                                                                        

M ELITE  (20)                        10.7 km   16 C                                 
                                                      1(31)    2(32)    3(33)   4(34)   5(35)   6(36)    7(38)    8(37)   9(39)   10(40)  11(45)   12(41)  13(42)  14(43) 
                                                     15(41)  16(100)        F                                                                                             

     1       7 Andrejc, Grega              1:18:12     4:56     9:54    11:48   16:25   20:24   24:52    28:44    32:59   35:41    41:31   44:53    52:51   56:40 1:05:12 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  4:56     4:58     1:54    4:37    3:59    4:28     3:52     4:15    2:42     5:50    3:22     7:58    3:49    8:32 
                                                    1:11:56  1:17:34  1:18:12                                                                                             
                                                       6:44     5:38     0:38                                                                                             
     2       2 Vidovič, Iztok              1:20:55    11:58    15:57    17:16   20:08   23:33   26:59    30:36    36:41   40:18    45:30   49:08    56:31 1:00:19 1:06:40 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                 11:58     3:59     1:19    2:52    3:25    3:26     3:37     6:05    3:37     5:12    3:38     7:23    3:48    6:21 
                                                    1:13:38  1:19:29  1:20:55                                                                                             
                                                       6:58     5:51     1:26                                                                                             
     3       4 Kmetič, Sandi               1:25:37     4:33     9:29    11:09   15:31   19:40   24:11    28:03    32:09   35:57    43:02   46:34    54:42   59:02 1:06:43 
               OKP OK Polaris                          4:33     4:56     1:40    4:22    4:09    4:31     3:52     4:06    3:48     7:05    3:32     8:08    4:20    7:41 
                                                    1:19:25  1:25:00  1:25:37                                                                                             
                                                      12:42     5:35     0:37                                                                                             
     4      15 Petrovič, Dušan             1:26:27     5:34    11:25    13:16   19:08   23:58   29:07    33:04    37:01   40:14    47:18   52:04  1:00:37 1:05:24 1:12:55 
               OKP OK Polaris                          5:34     5:51     1:51    5:52    4:50    5:09     3:57     3:57    3:13     7:04    4:46     8:33    4:47    7:31 
                                                    1:20:04  1:25:44  1:26:27                                                                                             
                                                       7:09     5:40     0:43                                                                                             
     5      17 Forabosco, Elvis            1:27:41     4:14     9:34    12:14   16:59   20:30   24:06    27:45    37:33   41:00    47:28   51:01    58:48 1:02:54 1:09:38 
               VIH OK Vihor                            4:14     5:20     2:40    4:45    3:31    3:36     3:39     9:48    3:27     6:28    3:33     7:47    4:06    6:44 
                                                    1:19:26  1:27:08  1:27:41                                                                                             
                                                       9:48     7:42     0:33                                                                                             
     6      23 Pistor, Matej               1:35:47     6:33    11:45    13:20   18:01   23:42   28:27    31:21    35:53   41:01    46:29   49:45  1:07:01 1:10:58 1:19:41 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  6:33     5:12     1:35    4:41    5:41    4:45     2:54     4:32    5:08     5:28    3:16    17:16    3:57    8:43 
                                                    1:26:00  1:35:12  1:35:47                                                                                             
                                                       6:19     9:12     0:35                                                                                             
     7      14 Miheljak, Blaž              1:38:12     4:03    12:55    16:13   23:08   30:56   35:51    39:46    43:52   48:05    55:17   59:25  1:09:34 1:14:20 1:23:46 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  4:03     8:52     3:18    6:55    7:48    4:55     3:55     4:06    4:13     7:12    4:08    10:09    4:46    9:26 
                                                    1:32:10  1:37:36  1:38:12                                                                                             
                                                       8:24     5:26     0:36                                                                                             
     8      16 Kotnik, Luka                1:40:09    11:04    16:53    18:41   24:06   28:33   32:57    37:21    42:57   48:41    54:38 1:00:36  1:11:01 1:16:22 1:24:15 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                 11:04     5:49     1:48    5:25    4:27    4:24     4:24     5:36    5:44     5:57    5:58    10:25    5:21    7:53 
                                                    1:33:00  1:39:27  1:40:09                                                                                             
                                                       8:45     6:27     0:42                                                                                             
     9       5 Dudic, Marko                1:49:13     9:35    15:12    17:03   22:13   27:00   34:55    39:04    48:54   53:39  1:00:02 1:05:45  1:17:44 1:22:56 1:32:18 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  9:35     5:37     1:51    5:10    4:47    7:55     4:09     9:50    4:45     6:23    5:43    11:59    5:12    9:22 
                                                    1:40:50  1:48:33  1:49:13                                                                                             
                                                       8:32     7:43     0:40                                                                                             
    10       9 Cokan, Samo                 1:49:55     4:35    11:59    14:54   19:12   32:02   36:43    41:46    47:16   51:05    59:22 1:03:46  1:14:01 1:19:19 1:33:08 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  4:35     7:24     2:55    4:18   12:50    4:41     5:03     5:30    3:49     8:17    4:24    10:15    5:18   13:49 
                                                    1:40:41  1:49:18  1:49:55                                                                                             
                                                       7:33     8:37     0:37                                                                                             
    11      12 Jerčič, Vasja               1:51:12     6:06    16:22    18:31   23:03   28:05   34:23    38:25    43:11   47:35    55:48 1:01:21  1:10:28 1:23:35 1:36:44 
               DUR Durasport                           6:06    10:16     2:09    4:32    5:02    6:18     4:02     4:46    4:24     8:13    5:33     9:07   13:07   13:09 
                                                    1:43:49  1:50:32  1:51:12                                                                                             
                                                       7:05     6:43     0:40                                                                                             
    12      10 Gobec, Karlo                1:59:21    11:18    21:21    23:28   30:10   36:47   43:16    47:52    53:50   59:30  1:08:23 1:14:47  1:26:46 1:31:44 1:42:23 
               VIH OK Vihor                           11:18    10:03     2:07    6:42    6:37    6:29     4:36     5:58    5:40     8:53    6:24    11:59    4:58   10:39 
                                                    1:50:38  1:58:36  1:59:21                                                                                             

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=5b3f002905&view=att&th=12f8e4adbdb1b015&attid=0....
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                                                       8:15     7:58     0:45                                                                                             
    13      18 Andrejc, Hinko              2:15:54    11:57    16:58    19:51   26:07   32:06   36:18    40:48    58:21 1:02:37  1:10:40 1:14:19  1:44:44 1:50:16 1:58:17 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                 11:57     5:01     2:53    6:16    5:59    4:12     4:30    17:33    4:16     8:03    3:39    30:25    5:32    8:01 
                                                    2:05:53  2:15:18  2:15:54                                                                                             
                                                       7:36     9:25     0:36                                                                                             
    14      11 Andrejc, David Hiba         2:18:59    16:45    23:02    24:44   29:49   34:15   39:00    43:24    48:58 1:07:16  1:15:58 1:20:51  1:33:50 1:39:45 2:03:51 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                 16:45     6:17     1:42    5:05    4:26    4:45     4:24     5:34   18:18     8:42    4:53    12:59    5:55   24:06 
                                                    2:11:40  2:18:25  2:18:59                                                                                             
                                                       7:49     6:45     0:34                                                                                             
    15      19 Škarabot, Miha              2:24:50    11:55    24:24    28:29   35:53   44:58   50:38    55:05  1:10:43 1:15:05  1:27:33 1:32:54  1:43:45 1:49:18 2:00:50 
               OKP OK Polaris                         11:55    12:29     4:05    7:24    9:05    5:40     4:27    15:38    4:22    12:28    5:21    10:51    5:33   11:32 
                                                    2:14:52  2:24:04  2:24:50                                                                                             
                                                      14:02     9:12     0:46                                                                                             
    16       6 Keber, Metod                2:35:29     7:52    15:26    17:37   25:51   52:43 1:00:00  1:05:04  1:13:51 1:18:05  1:27:58 1:43:05  1:59:21 2:07:13 2:16:59 
               POH ŠTD Pohorc                          7:52     7:34     2:11    8:14   26:52    7:17     5:04     8:47    4:14     9:53   15:07    16:16    7:52    9:46 
                                                    2:27:00  2:34:49  2:35:29                                                                                             
                                                      10:01     7:49     0:40                                                                                             
    17       1 Humar, Matjaž               2:39:49     7:42    19:56    23:58   39:02   44:21   58:26  1:02:33  1:19:03 1:28:48  1:38:42 1:42:32  1:52:55 1:58:50 2:18:31 
               Brez kluba                              7:42    12:14     4:02   15:04    5:19   14:05     4:07    16:30    9:45     9:54    3:50    10:23    5:55   19:41 
                                                    2:33:47  2:39:04  2:39:49                                                                                             
                                                      15:16     5:17     0:45                                                                                             
    18      22 Rožman, Amadej              3:16:19    12:32    22:39    27:35   45:03   55:29   59:47  1:04:22  1:21:15 1:40:44  1:49:35 1:56:21  2:10:55 2:40:22 2:53:12 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                 12:32    10:07     4:56   17:28   10:26    4:18     4:35    16:53   19:29     8:51    6:46    14:34   29:27   12:50 
                                                    3:06:51  3:15:31  3:16:19         2:24:43                                                                             
                                                      13:39     8:40     0:48             *43                                                                             

             3 Šumah, Robert                    mp     8:45    15:56    19:30   26:04   33:05   45:09    49:14    55:46   -----    -----   -----    -----   -----   ----- 
               POH ŠTD Pohorc                          8:45     7:11     3:34    6:34    7:01   12:04     4:05     6:32                                                   
                                                      -----    -----  1:50:49                                                                                             
                                                                        55:03                                                                                             
            20 Sekuti, Damjan                   mp     6:17    15:52    19:50   23:59   30:31   -----    -----    -----   -----    -----   -----    -----   -----   ----- 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  6:17     9:35     3:58    4:09    6:32                                                                             
                                                      -----    -----                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                          

W ELITE  (5)                         9.6 km   14 C                                  
                                                      1(46)    2(32)    3(35)   4(34)   5(33)   6(36)    7(38)    8(37)   9(40)   10(41)  11(47)   12(43)  13(51) 14(100) 
                                                          F                                                                                                               

     1      27 Punek Gobec, Neda           1:45:33     3:40    15:59    18:40   26:51   33:30   35:32    41:17    47:28   56:37  1:08:32 1:16:46  1:31:27 1:40:17 1:44:50 
               VIH OK Vihor                            3:40    12:19     2:41    8:11    6:39    2:02     5:45     6:11    9:09    11:55    8:14    14:41    8:50    4:33 
                                                    1:45:33                                                                                                               
                                                       0:43                                                                                                               
     2      25 Žužić, Sanja                1:57:55     3:14    25:15    27:52   34:33   42:48   45:18    50:19    56:15 1:07:08  1:20:04 1:31:51  1:44:05 1:52:35 1:57:11 
               VIH OK Vihor                            3:14    22:01     2:37    6:41    8:15    2:30     5:01     5:56   10:53    12:56   11:47    12:14    8:30    4:36 
                                                    1:57:55                                                                                                               
                                                       0:44                                                                                                               
     3      32 Balažič, Petja              1:58:29     2:56    15:25    17:32   29:27   39:29   42:02    47:24    54:41 1:05:51  1:18:41 1:29:04  1:41:03 1:49:49 1:57:44 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  2:56    12:29     2:07   11:55   10:02    2:33     5:22     7:17   11:10    12:50   10:23    11:59    8:46    7:55 
                                                    1:58:29                                                                                                               
                                                       0:45                                                                                                               
     4      29 Zavrl, Maja                 2:08:25     8:26    35:02    37:43   47:52   56:55   59:10  1:03:32  1:07:59 1:20:31  1:36:10 1:42:39  1:55:49 2:03:36 2:07:38 
               POH ŠTD Pohorc                          8:26    26:36     2:41   10:09    9:03    2:15     4:22     4:27   12:32    15:39    6:29    13:10    7:47    4:02 
                                                    2:08:25                                                                                                               
                                                       0:47                                                                                                               
     5      31 Raj, Nastja                 2:15:37     8:08    32:36    34:42   46:48   56:39   59:18  1:04:34  1:11:52 1:23:10  1:35:47 1:46:25  1:58:17 2:06:28 2:14:52 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  8:08    24:28     2:06   12:06    9:51    2:39     5:16     7:18   11:18    12:37   10:38    11:52    8:11    8:24 
                                                    2:15:37                                                                                                               
                                                       0:45                                                                                                               

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=5b3f002905&view=att&th=12f8e4adbdb1b015&attid=0....
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M 45  (6)                            7.1 km   13 C                                  
                                                      1(48)    2(46)    3(49)   4(32)   5(33)   6(36)    7(38)    8(37)   9(50)   10(40)  11(41)   12(39) 13(100)       F 

     1      38 Vodovnik, Mirko             1:10:12     2:22     4:49    11:48   14:58   17:13   20:08    25:38    31:55   37:03    40:43   52:36    59:32 1:09:12 1:10:12 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  2:22     2:27     6:59    3:10    2:15    2:55     5:30     6:17    5:08     3:40   11:53     6:56    9:40    1:00 
     2      36 Knez, Jože                  1:16:34     4:45     7:10    17:06   20:45   23:09   25:16    29:35    39:46   44:14    48:55   59:44  1:07:19 1:15:52 1:16:34 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  4:45     2:25     9:56    3:39    2:24    2:07     4:19    10:11    4:28     4:41   10:49     7:35    8:33    0:42 
     3      39 Perica, Mladen              1:19:24     2:09     8:34    14:44   19:00   24:18   27:43    32:27    42:42   47:09    51:50 1:02:50  1:10:11 1:18:45 1:19:24 
               OKBJE OK Bjelovar                       2:09     6:25     6:10    4:16    5:18    3:25     4:44    10:15    4:27     4:41   11:00     7:21    8:34    0:39 
     4      37 Thier, Karl                 1:40:03     2:46     4:32    13:24   16:37   19:03   21:08    25:24    37:14   43:29    51:47 1:12:01  1:23:26 1:37:56 1:40:03 
